
Session 2011 / 2012 

Term Start End 

Autumn  Tuesday 16 August 2011  Friday 7 October 2011 

 

Autumn Holiday 

 

 Monday 10 October 2011  Friday 21 October 2011 

 

Winter Term 

 

 Monday 24 October 2011  Friday  23 December 2011 

 

Christmas Hols 

 

 Monday 26 December 2011  Friday  6 January 2012 

 

Spring Term 

 

 Monday 9 January 2012  Friday 30 March 2012 

 

Spring Holidays 
 Monday 2 April 2012 Friday 13 April 2012 

 

Summer Term 

 

 Tuesday 17  April 2012 Wednesday 27 June 2012 

Other Holidays Date 

In-Service Days 

Monday 15 August 2011 

Thurs 17 & Fri 18 November 2011 

Wednesday 15 February 2012 

Monday 16 April 2012 

Half term (2 days) Thurs 16 & Fri 17  February 2012 

May Day Holiday Monday 7 May 2012 (TBC) 


